Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sr. No Name of Financial Creditor Claim Amount Claim Under Claim Not Claim Admitted Voting percentage

' Received Verification admitted Amount gp 9
Avendus Finance Private

1 T 74,21,91,822 Nil il T 74,21,91,822 77 85 %%

Limited

Total ---(A)

3 74,.21,91,822

% 74,21,91,822




